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CDPHE Spills Tracking System Data Entry Form 2013-0540

Nedrow - CDPHE, Ann <ann.nedrow@state.co.us> Fri, Aug 23, 2013 at 1:28 PM
To: Michelle Thiebaud - CDPHE <michelle.thiebaud@state.co.us>, David Kurz - CDPHE <david.kurz@state.co.us>,
Paul Hanson - CDPHE <paul.hanson@state.co.us>, Clayton Moores - CDPHE <clayton.moores@state.co.us>,
Heather Drissel - CDPHE <heather.drissel@state.co.us>, Carol Keever - CDPHE <carol.keever@state.co.us>,
peter.gintautas@state.co.us, Walter Awvamenko - CDPHE <Walter. Awamenko@dphe.state.co.us>, Rob Beierle -
CDPHE <Rob.Beierle@dphe.state.co.us>, Jerry Henderson - CDPHE <jerry.henderson@state.co.us>, Cindy Smith -
CDPHE <cindy.smith@state.co.us>, David Foster - CDPHE <david.w.foster@state.co.us>, jmartinez@la-h-
health.org, Kerry Taube <ktaube@la-h-health.org>

Cc: "Stasinos, Greg" <greg.stasinos@state.co.us>, Nedrow Ann <Ann.Nedrow@state.co.us>, ehrig.lance@epa.gov,
Troy.Arnold@state.co.us, rrc.r8@epa.gov, Bruce Holloman <bruce.holloman@state.co.us>, Cory Stark - CDPS
<cory.stark@state.co.us>, Kevin Kuretich <kevin.kuretich@state.co.us>, Paul Eller - CDPS
<paul.eller@state.co.us>, Riley Frazee - CDPS <riley.frazee@state.co.us>, Trevor Denney - CDPS
<trevor.denney@state.co.us>, "Vale Chuck Mr." <Chuck.Vale@state.co.us>

Attached is a report for Las Animas County of a release of produced water to a dry canyon. The release has
been stopped and the line repaired.

Thank you,
Ann

Ann Nedrow

Daytime Coordinator, Emergency and Incident Reporting Line
Office of Emergency Preparedness and Response

Colorado Department of Public Health and Environment

4300 Cherry Creek Drive South

Denver, CO 80246-1530

303-692-2709| Ann.Nedrow@State.Co.Us

24-hour Colorado Emergency and Incident Reporting Line: 1-877-518-5608
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